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Fridays:  5:00-8:00 p.m.             Saturdays: 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
 

Day Date Course 
Code 

Topic Time Room 

Thursday September 1, 2022  Program & CalAPA 
Orientation 

5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 
D-1001/2/3 

Friday September 16, 2022 PASC 101 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday September 17, 2022 PASC 101 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5/6 

Friday October 14, 2022 PASC 101 Session 3 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday October 15, 2022 PASC 101 Session 4 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1005/6 

Friday November 4, 2022 PASC 102 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday November 5, 2022 PASC 102 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5/6 

Friday December 2, 2022 PASC 102 Session 3 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday December 3, 2022 PASC 102 Session 4 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5 

Thursday December 15, 2022 CalAPA CalAPA Cycle 1 
Submission 

2:30 – 6:00 p.m. Virtual 
 

Thursday January 12, 2023 CalAPA & 
Technology 

A 

CalAPA Cycle 2 
Orientation & 

Technology Support 

5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Friday January 20, 2023 PASC 103 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday January 21, 2023 PASC 103 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5/6 

Friday February 3, 2023 PASC 103 Session 3 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday February 4, 2023 PASC 103 Session 4 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5/6 

Friday March 3, 2023 PASC 104 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday March 4, 2023 PASC 104 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1004/5/6 

Friday March 24, 2023 Technology 
B 

Technology  5:00 – 8:00 p.m.  Virtual 

Saturday March 25, 2023 PASC 104 Session 3 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1001/2/3 

Friday April 28, 2023 PASC 104 Session 4 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday April 29, 2023 PASC 104 Session 5 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
D-1001/2/3 

Thursday June 15, 2023 CalAPA CalAPA Cycle 2 
Submission 

2:30 – 6:00 p.m. Virtual 

Thursday August 3, 2023 CalAPA  CalAPA Cycle 3 
Orientation 

5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Friday August 4, 2023 PASC 105 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 
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Saturday August 5, 2023 PASC 105 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  

D-1004/5/6 
Friday September 8, 2023 PASC 105 Session 3 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday September 9, 2023 PASC 105 Session 4 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. D-1004/5/6 

Friday September 29, 2023 Technology 
C 

Technology 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday  September 30, 2023 PASC 105 Session 5 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. D-1004/5/6 

Friday October 20, 2023 PASC 106 Session 1 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday October 21, 2023 PASC 106 Session 2 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. D-1004/5/6 

Friday November 3, 2023 PASC 106 Session 3 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. Virtual 

Saturday November 4, 2023 PASC 106 Session 4 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. D1004-5-6 

Saturday December 3, 2023 PASC 106 Session 5 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. D1002 

Thursday December 8th or  
15th (depending on due 

date) 

CalAPA CalAPA Cycle 3 
Submission 

2:00 – 6:00 p.m. Virtual 
 
 

 

Additional Workshop – Date TBD 

 ID21 (2-day workshop). Choice of dates to attend. 
 

CalAPA Submission Dates: Please note: CalAPA submission dates are not required class attendance events. 
These sessions are set up to provide technical assistance and additional supports to candidates as they submit 
their CalAPA Cycles. If you would like support, you can join and leave the session at any time. 

Cycle 1: December 8, 2022 

Cycle 2: June 2023 (CalAPA will release date in July 2022) 

Cycle 3: December 2023 (CalAPA will release date in July 2022) 

 

*Additional CalAPA support sessions will be added to the schedule each semester. These are small group 
and/or individual sessions and you will be able to sign up for as many sessions as you need. These sessions are 
not mandatory to attend. You are also encouraged to contact the program coordinator or cohort advisor at any 
time for support. 


